
        

THE TAMIL NADU DR.M.G.R MEDICAL UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI -32 

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 

 The examination schedule for the conduct of MD/MS and PG Diploma - Broad 

Specialty Degree Courses Examinations May 2025 Examination session is as follows: 

Sl.No Process To be completed on 

1. Galley to Section (University) 14.03.2025 (Friday) 

2. Opening of Internal Assessment & 

Attendance to Institution 

17.03.2025 (Monday) 

3. Last date for Submission of Internal 

Assessment & Attendance 

26.03.2025 (Wednesday) 

4. Galley/Examination Application to 

Institution 

02.04.2025 (Wednesday) 

5. Last date of submission of Examination 
Application without fine 

11.04.2025 (Friday) 

6. Last date of submission of Examination 
Application with fine Rs. 1500/- 

17.04.2025 (Thursday) 

7. Last date of submission of Examination 
Application with fine Rs. 3000/- 

25.04.2025 (Friday) 

8. Issue of Hall Ticket 05.05.2025 (Monday) 

9. Virtual Meeting  13.05.2025 (Tuesday) at 11.30 

a.m.   

10. Examination Starting Date 15.05.2025 (Thursday) 

 

 

PRINTER  

1. Variable data to printer 17.04.2025 (Thursday) 

 

                                                                                                         Sd/-     
                                                                               CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 


